
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER

Abbott Child living w/h Mrs. Abbott Saturday, September 15, 1866 Pg 3

Bennett Melinda Eleanor Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bennett John Jay Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bennett Gilbert Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bennett Philasy Harriet Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bennett Thurston Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bennett Mrs. Abigail Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bennett Orange Saturday, September 29, 1866 Pg 2

Bratt Moses Saturday, March 10, 1866 Pg 3

Brunner Gottlieb Saturday, July 28, 1866 Pg 2

Calvert Miss Eliza J. Saturday, June 16, 1866 Pg 2

Calvert Mrs. Mollie Saturday, November 14, 1866 Pg 2

Calvert Mrs. F.W. Saturday, December 22, 1866 Pg 3

Conway Mr. B.F. Saturday, March 10, 1866 Pg 3

Corson Dr. Joseph Saturday, July 14, 1866 Pg 2

Critzer Otho Saturday, April 21, 1866 Pg 2

Downing Joseph Saturday, May 26, 1866 Pg 2

Dugan Fernando Saturday, May 26, 1866 Pg 2

Foley Mr. Saturday, September 15, 1866 Pg 3

Gilbert, Sr. Giles Saturday, February 3, 1866 Pg 2

Gould Orin B. Saturday, December 22, 1866 Pg 3

Green Jas. Saturday, June 2, 1866 Pg 3

Hatch Thomas Saturday, March 3, 1866 Pg 2

Howard John Saturday, April 21, 1866 Pg 3

Hurd Henry Saturday, February 10, 1866 Pg 3

Hurd Mrs. Henry Hurd Saturday, February 10, 1866 Pg 3

Jones Luella Saturday, April 21, 1866 Pg 2

Jones Mrs. Saturday, November 17, 1866 Pg 3

Kouns Mrs. Bettie Saturday, January 27, 1866 Pg 2

Maule William Henry Saturday, February 24, 1866 Pg 2

McCall Hugh Saturday, May 12, 1866 Pg 2

McFarlin Benjamin Saturday, March 17, 1866 Pg 2

Miller Miss Annie Saturday, June 23, 1866 Pg 2

Miller Robert Lincoln Saturday, August 11, 1866 Pg 2

Reed Frankie Saturday, December 29, 1866 Pg 2

Ross Miss Bettie Tracy Saturday, August 25, 1866 Pg 2

Salter, Sr. William Saturday, July 28, 1866 Pg 2

Scott Harry Saturday, September 15, 1866 Pg 2

Steindam, Jr. William Saturday, March 10, 1866 Pg 2

Timbrook James Saturday, February 3, 1866 Pg 2

Timmonds Samuel D. Saturday, August 11, 1866 Pg 2

Trotter Carrie Saturday, September 8, 1866 Pg 2

Virgin William C. Saturday, January 13, 1866 Pg 3

Watson Alice Marie Saturday, August 18, 1866 Pg 2

Williams William Saturday, January 20, 1866 Pg 2



Woodring Jacob Saturday, March 10, 1866 Pg 3


